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Pos Nr. Naam / Inschrijver Motor Snelste In Gat Verschil Laps Km/h

1 45  Jeroen Hilster Yamaha 1:44.645 9 11 156.70
Lentink Sports Racing

2 64  Colin Velthuizen Yamaha 145.199 11 0554 0554 11 155.88
Lentink Sports Racing

3 66 Louis van Wijhe Yamaha 146.030 12 1.385 0831 14 154 .65
R&M racing/motercentrum Groningen

4 14  Selwin Hamden Yamaha 1:47.024 8 2379 0994 13 153.22
Edwin Ott Motoren

5 35 Finn de de Bruin Yamaha 147.771 6 3126 0.747 8 152.16

6 134 Leon Stolte Yamaha 148.604 13 3959 0833 13 150.99
Start-Racing Nieuwleusen

7 43 lvar Doornbos Kawasaki 1:49.780 5 5135 1176 9 149 .37
Tamariva B.V.

8 67 Lucas Arends Honda 1:50.141 10 5496 0361 12 148 .88
R&M Racing/Motorcentrum Groningen

9 132 Ives Aerts Honda 1:51.438 8 6.793 1297 13 147 .15
Artinar BV Elektriciteitswerken

10 11  Jorg Nijssen Kawasaki 1:51.629 11 6.984 0.191 12 146 .90
JNS Racing

11 54  Steven van Haren Yamaha 1:52.091 13 7446 0462 13 146.29
OptimumPrime BV.

12 12 Hans van den Brink Honda 1:53.278 4 8633 1.187 13 144.76
Theleco BV

13 48 Bart van Drunen Yamaha 1:54.502 11 9857 1224 11 14321

Badamax metaalbewerking

Snelste ronde :

1:44.645 inronde 9 door nr. 45: Jeroen Hilster (Yamaha)

Uitslagen: www.getraceresults.com
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